MAX-7 series
Compact u-blox 7 GPS/GNSS modules
Highlights
• Small and low power multi-GNSS modules
• Cost and performance optimized versions
• Simple integration with u-blox wireless modules
• Easy migration from MAX-6 family
G

www.u-blox.com GPS.G7-HW-11014-6
Contact us
Ordering information
MAX-7C-0 u-blox 7 GPS/GNSS Module, 1.65–3.6V,
  9.7x10.1mm, 500 pcs/reel
MAX-7Q-0 u-blox 7 GPS/GNSS Module, TCXO,
 9.7x10.1mm, 500 pcs/reel
MAX-7W-0 u-blox 7 GPS/GNSS Module, TCXO, antenna
 supply,9.7x10.1mm, 500 pcs/reel
Available as samples and tape on reel
Environmental data, quality & reliability
Operating temp. –40° C to 85° C
Storage temp. –40° C to 85° C
RoHS compliant (lead-free)
Green (halogen-free): MAX-7Q
Qualification according to ISO 16750
Manufactured in ISO/TS 16949 certified production sites
Uses u-blox 7 chips qualified according to AEC-Q100
Features
Receiver type 56-channel u-blox 7 engine
  GPS/QZSS L1 C/A, GLONASS L1 FDMA,
 SBAS: WAAS, EGNOS, MSAS
Navigation update rate  up to 10 Hz
Accuracy   GPS   GLONASS
  Position 2.5 m CEP 4.0 m
  SBAS 2.0 m CEP n.a.
Acquisition Cold starts: 29 s 30 s
  Aided starts: 5 s n.a.
  Reaquisition: 1 s 3 s
Sensitivity Tracking: –162 dBm –158 dBm
  Cold starts: –148 dBm –140 dBm
  Warm starts: –148 dBm –145 dBm
Assistance AssistNow Online
  AssistNow Offline
  AssistNow Autonomous
  OMA SUPL & 3GPP compliant
Oscillator TCXO (MAX-7Q/7W), crystal (MAX-7C)
RTC crystal Built-In (MAX-7Q/7W)
Anti jamming Active CW detection and removal
Memory Onboard ROM
Supported antennas Active and passive